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prova
SM 5a Limeira 1,000 Km
1Prova SM1 /7 SM4 06/11/2016 11:59.

Corrida (15 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 12:34:28.861 4 1:10.780 +0.749 12:38:07.803
(1) Rafael Fonseca 2 1:09.876 +2.044 12:35:38.737 5 1:10.672 +0.641 12:39:18.475
1 12:34:20.766 3 1:09.641 +1.809 12:36:48.378 6 1:10.497 +0.466 12:40:28.972
2 1:06.178 +1.438 12:35:26.944 4 1:08.070 +0.238 12:37:56.448 7 1:10.879 +0.848 12:41:39.851
3 1:04.740 - 12:36:31.684 5 1:08.886 +1.054 12:39:05.334 8 1:10.031 | 12:42:49.882
4 1:05.854 +1.114 12:37:37.538 6 1:09.105 +1.273 12:40:14.439 9 1:11.603 +1.572 12:44:01.485
5 1:05.067 +0.327 12:38:42.605 7 1:08.150 +0.318 12:41:22.589 10 1:36.308 +26.277 12:45:37.793
6 1:05.319 +0.579 12:39:47.924 8 1:07.832 - 12:42:30.421 1 1:11.834 +1.803 12:46:49.627
7 1:05.080 +0.340 12:40:53.004 9 1:08.884 +1.052 12:43:39.305 12 1:11.762 +1.731 12:48:01.389
8 1:06.258 +1.518 12:41:59.262 10 1:08.829 +0.997 12:44:48.134 13 1:14.543 +4.512 12:49:15.932
9 1:06.838 +2.098 12:43:06.100 11 1:07.884 +0.052 12:45:56.018
10 1:06.641 +1.901 12:44:12.741 12 1:08.478 +0.646 12:47:04.496 (55) Danilo Antonioli de Aradjo
1 1:08.312 +3.572 12:45:21.053 13 1:09.388 +1.556 12:48:13.884 1 12:34:33.039
12 1:07.565 +2.825 12:46:28.618 14 1:11.440 +3.608 12:49:25.324 2 1:14.330 +1.101 12:35:47.369
13 1:07.412 +2.672 12:47:36.030 3 1:14.508 +1.279 12:37:01.877
14 1:13.159 +8.419 12:48:49.189 (199) Kioman de Jesus Navarro Munoz 4 1:14.572 +1.343 12:38:16.449
1 12:34:28.103 5 1:13.229 | - 12:39:29.678
(20) Kleber Justino 2 1:12.634 +4.150 12:35:40.737 6 1:14.119 +0.890 12:40:43.797
1 12:34:21.968 3 1:10.011 +1.527 12:36:50.748 7 1:16.808 +3.579 12:42:00.605
2 1:06.594 +0.214 12:35:28.562 4 1:09.161 +0.677 12:37:59.909 8 1:15.496 +2.267 12:43:16.101
3 1:06.663 +0.283 12:36:35.225 5 1:10.243 +1.759 12:39:10.152 9 1:16.121 +2.892 12:44:32.222
4 1:06.386 +0.006 12:37:41.611 6 1:08.484 | - 12:40:18.636 10 1:15.060 +1.831 12:45:47.282
5 1:06.485 +0.105 12:38:48.096 7 1:08.923 +0.439 12:41:27.559 1 1:14.535 +1.306 12:47:01.817
6 1:06.921 +0.541 12:39:55.017 8 1:09.643 +1.159 12:42:37.202 12 1:16.361 +3.132 12:48:18.178
7 1:06.731 +0.351 12:41:01.748 9 1:09.318 +0.834 12:43:46.520 13 1:16.235 +3.006 12:49:34.413
8 1:06.380 - 12:42:08.128 10 1:09.757 +1.273 12:44:56.277
9 1:06.722 +0.342 12:43:14.850 11 1:09.609 +1.125 12:46:05.886 (46) Jeferson Valenzin
10 1:06.931 +0.551 12:44:21.781 12 1:10.420 +1.936 12:47:16.306 1 12:34:32.805
1 1:09.191 +2.811 12:45:30.972 13 1:11.013 +2.529 12:48:27.319 2 1:14.169 - 12:35:46.974
12 1:07.299 +0.919 12:46:38.271 14 1:18.152 +9.668 12:49:45.471 3 1:14.693 +0.524 12:37:01.667
13 1:07.611 +1.231 12:47:45.882 4 1:27.294 +13.125 12:38:28.961
14 1:11.696 +5.316 12:48:57.578 (43) Simao Lawant 5 1:14.304 +0.135 12:39:43.265
1 12:34:31.211 6 1:19.629 +5.460 12:41:02.894
(88) Pedro Rehn 2 1:11.195 +1.320 12:35:42.406 7 1:21.297 +7.128 12:42:24.191
1 12:34:22.961 3 1:11.532 +1.657 12:36:53.938 8 1:17.424 +3.255 12:43:41.615
2 1:06.315 +0.267 12:35:29.276 4 1:10.513 +0.638 12:38:04.451 9 1:16.622 +2.453 12:44:58.237
3 1:18.372 +12.324 12:36:47.648 5 1:11.694 +1.819 12:39:16.145 10 1:17.305 +3.136 12:46:15.542
4 1:06.579 +0.531 12:37:54.227 6 1:10.987 +1.112 12:40:27.132 1 1:15.221 +1.052 12:47:30.763
5 1:06.533 +0.485 12:39:00.760 7 1:09.875 - 12:41:37.007 12 1:19.501 +5.332 12:48:50.264
6 1:06.822 +0.774 12:40:07.582 8 1:09.987 +0.112 12:42:46.994
7 1:06.673 +0.625 12:41:14.255 9 L1131 +1.436 12:43:58.305 (5) Ranieri Brasil
8 1:07.099 +1.051 12:42:21.354 10 1:10.880 +1.005 12:45:09.185 1 12:34:48.224
9 1:06.733 +0.685 12:43:28.087 1 1:11.477 +1.602 12:46:20.662 2 1:30.695 - 12:36:18.919
10 1:06.401 +0.353 12:44:34.488 12 1:10.706 +0.831 12:47:31.368 3 1:35.059 +4.364 12:37:53.978
1 1:06.974 +0.926 12:45:41.462 13 1:12.210 +2.335 12:48:43.578 4 1:37.478 +6.783 12:39:31.456
12 1:06.738 +0.690 12:46:48.200 14 1:17.631 +7.756 12:50:01.209 5 1:34.629 +3.934 12:41:06.085
13 1:06.048 - 12:47:54.248 6 1:36.307 +5.612 12:42:42.392
14 1:06.473 +0.425 12:49:00.721 (89) Eduard o Sasaki 7 1:34.937 +4.242 12:44:17.329
1 12:34:30.720 8 1:35.324 +4.629 12:45:52.653
(273) Laszlo Piquet 2 1:11.394 +0.674 12:35:42.114 9 1:31.066 +0.371 12:47:23.719
1 12:34:24.154 3 1:11.814 +1.094 12:36:53.928 10 1:30.945 +0.250 12:48:54.664
2 1:07.453 +0.850 12:35:31.607 4 1:13.280 +2.560 12:38:07.208
3 1:06.967 +0.364 12:36:38.574 5 1:10.720 | - 12:39:17.928 (71) Francisco Luiz Velasco Rodrigues Filho
4 1:07.169 +0.566 12:37:45.743 6 1:10.897 +0.177 12:40:28.825 1 12:34:23.432
5 1:07.279 +0.676 12:38:53.022 7 1:11.845 +1.125 12:41:40.670 2 1:06.372 +0.044 12:35:29.804
6 1:07.470 +0.867 12:40:00.492 8 1:12.376 +1.656 12:42:53.046 3 1:07.572 +1.244 12:36:37.376
7 1:07.874 +1.271 12:41:08.366 9 1:12.955 +2.235 12:44:06.001 4 1:06.377 +0.049 12:37:43.753
8 1:07.187 +0.584 12:42:15.553 10 1:11.580 +0.860 12:45:17.581 5 1:06.328 | - 12:38:50.081
9 1:06.927 +0.324 12:43:22.480 u 1:12.556 +1.836 12:46:30.137 6 1:07.531 +1.203 12:39:57.612
10 1:07.240 +0.637 12:44:29.720 12 1:11.564 +0.844 12:47:41.701
11 1:07.646 +1.043 12:45:37.366 13 1:12.975 +2.255 12:48:54.676 (24) Adelmo Dias
12 1:06.603 - 12:46:43.969 1 12:34:28.403
13 1:07.405 +0.802 12:47:51.374 (968) Emerson Pereira de Menezes 2 1:45.502 +33.945 12:36:13.905
14 1:09.750 +3.147 12:49:01.124 1 12:34:26.965 3 1:11.863 +0.306 12:37:25.768
2 1:18.554 +8.523 12:35:45.519 4 1:11.557 ‘ - 12:38:37.325
(14) Beto Guisardi 3 1:11.504 +1.473 12:36:57.023
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